
100

110

120

130

140

na
no

se
co

nd

57840 57848 57856 57864 57872

MJD

05/03/17 bruxigrt57837_35.ppp_defaut−4d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.14954E−11 Tdev= 259 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.83644E−12 Tdev= 290 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.54532E−12 Tdev= 378 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.37713E−12 Tdev= 523 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.26544E−12 Tdev= 736 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.18780E−12 Tdev= 1041 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.13319E−12 Tdev= 1476 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.95000E−13 Tdev= 2106 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.68460E−13 Tdev= 3036 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.50432E−13 Tdev= 4472 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.41155E−13 Tdev= 7299 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.19931E−13 Tdev= 7070 ps
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